—

© AHAKA www.ahaka

3.0

3.2

35

3.7

3.7

CDI 2.0

CDI 2.0

CDI 2.0

CDI 2.0 4matic
CDI 2.0 4matic
CDI 2.0 4matic
CDI 2.2

CDI 2.2

CDI 2.2 4matic

Mercedes-Benz Viano W639 (Bj. 2003-) MPV
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3199 ccm, 140 KW, 190 HP | KM | PS
3199 ccm, 160 KW, 218 HP | KM | PS
3498 ccm, 190 KW, 258 HP | KM | PS
3724 ccm, 165 KW, 224 HP | KM | PS
3724 ccm, 170 KW, 231 HP | KM | PS
2143 ccm, 100 KW, 136 HP | KM | PS
2148 ccm, 80 KW, 109 HP | KM | PS
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2148 ccm, 110 KW, 150 HP | KM | PS
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Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

CDI 2.2 4matic 2148 ccm, 110 KW, 150 HP | KM | PS 2005/07-2015/12
CDI 3.0 2987 ccm, 150 KW, 204 HP | KM | PS 2006/03-2015/12

CDI 3.0 2987 ccm, 165 KW, 224 HP | KM | PS 2010/07-2015/12
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